
Page 1 of 2

News Citation MVPD Printed on February 23, 2026

Name Date Offense Location

MOSSHOLDER, PATRICIA ANN 02/18/26 09:55 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist SUNSET STREET, MOUNT VERNON, OH

HEISLEY, KENT EUGENE 02/18/26 11:11 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist NEWARK RD / BALL ALLY, MOUNT VERNON,

HOADLEY, PATRICIA I 02/18/26 13:07 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist NORTHRIDGE DRIVE/FAIRGROUNDS ROAD,

HUSTON, REBECCA SMITH 02/18/26 13:25 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist VERNONVIEW DRIVE, MOUNT VERNON, OH

POWELL, JACOB LUKE 02/18/26 14:50 Oversize/Weight Veh - Local Streets NEWARK ROAD/SOUTH MAIN STREET,

TERRY, RUSSELL DAVID 02/19/26 00:17 Expired license plates SOUTH MAIN, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

COOK, ANITA JOYCE 02/19/26 09:30 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist EASTERN STAR ROAD/TERYL DRIVE,

PALANGE, NICKOLAS HENRY 02/19/26 09:37 DUS - FRA & Random Verification Suspension N SANDUSKY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

PALANGE, NICKOLAS HENRY 02/19/26 09:37 Expired license plates N SANDUSKY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

FRYE, STEVEN CARROL 02/19/26 10:17 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist MOUNT VERNON AVENUE/YELLOW JACKET

HUBER, CHELSEA JA'NEY SUE 02/19/26 13:43 35mph State Route/Outside Bus Dist LOWER GAMBIER ROAD, MOUNT VERNON,

CHILCOTE, EDWIN EARL, JR 02/19/26 14:20 35mph State Route/Outside Bus Dist OAK DRIVE, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

MCDONALD, PAYTON GAGE 02/19/26 14:39 Expired license plates N ELM ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

MILLER, ALEXA RIANNE 02/19/26 19:15 Expired license plates COLUMBUS ROAD, MOUNT VERNON, OH

SKULAS, ANTHONY JOHN 02/19/26 20:19 Expired license plates S SANDUSKY ST / W VINE ST, MOUNT

AL-SALAMEH, AHMAD H 02/19/26 20:55 Driving Under An FRA Suspension DIKE RD / WEST HIGH ST, MOUNT VERNON,

BUCK, KATHY LYNN 02/19/26 22:37 Expired license plates VERNONVIEW DRIVE, MT VERNON, OH

HICKOK, TERRY LYNN 02/20/26 10:10 Failure To Control/Weaving Course SHALIMAR DRIVE, MOUNT VERNON, OH

PRESTON, AUDRA L 02/20/26 10:33 Drive Onto Road/Duty To Yield WEST VINE STREET, MOUNT VERNON, OH

MCDONALD, ROBERT LEWIS 02/20/26 11:57 Expired license plates 10 N SANDUSKY ST, MT VERNON, OH 43050

MC GHEE, LONNIE EDWIN, JR 02/20/26 14:42 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist EASTERN STAR ROAD/TERYL DRIVE,

OLSON, MICHELLE KENYON 02/20/26 15:09 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist PINE STREET/MARTINSBURG ROAD, MOUNT

MORENO, ELMERT FELIPE 02/20/26 20:58 Driving On Right Side Of Roadway S NORTON ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

MORENO, ELMERT FELIPE 02/20/26 20:58 OVI - Under the influence S NORTON ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

TALIAFERRO, JOY NICOLE 02/21/26 19:34 Allowed Unlicensed Driver To Drive EASTWOOD DR, MT VERNON, OH 43050

TALIAFERRO, JOY NICOLE 02/21/26 19:34 Tail Light Required EASTWOOD DR, MT VERNON, OH 43050

STARMER, CHRISTOPHER LEE 02/21/26 19:34 Driving Under An FRA Suspension EASTWOOD DR, MT VERNON, OH 43050



Page 2 of 2

Name Date Offense Location

KINDER, AMY LEE 02/21/26 22:59 OVI - Under the influence N SANDUSKY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

KINDER, AMY LEE 02/21/26 22:59 Red Light N SANDUSKY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

HUFFMAN, JEREMY P 02/22/26 02:18 Motorcycle License Required 1 COLUMBUS RD, MT VERNON, OH 43050

FUNK, MALACHI ISAAC 02/22/26 02:21 Motorcycle License Required COLUMBUS RD, MT VERNON, OH 43050

FUNK, MALACHI ISAAC 02/22/26 02:21 Drive Under Suspension/Revocation COLUMBUS RD, MT VERNON, OH 43050

Total Records: 32


